
 

 

 
 
COMPETITORS INFORMATION No. 7    Date: August 13th, 2019 
 

To All Competitors, 
 
SHIPPING AGENT 
 
In reference to the details on the Contact Addresses of Shipping Agents given in our 
Competitors Information No. 1 dated 29th March 2019, please note that there has been a 
change of the shipping agent in the United Kingdom.  
 
Herein please find attached contact address of the new shipping agent.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pipi Renu 
Rally Manager 
 
East African Safari Rally Limited 
P.O. Box 14910-00800 
Nairobi 
Kenya 
Tel: +254-20-4450030 or +254-20-4450050  
Email: info@eastafricansafarirally.com 
Website: www.eastafricansafarirally.com 

http://www.eastafricansafarirally.com/


United Kingdom 

Felixstowe 
 
W.E.C. Lines UK Ltd. -  Agent nr. 04 
Unit 1, Suite 3 
Orwell House 
Ferry Lane 
Felixstowe IP11 3QL 

Telephone number    +44 1394 76 30 30 
 
 

Managing Director    Mr	Roger Megann 
      roger.megann@uk.weclines.com 

      Tel.     +44 1394 76 30 07 
      Mob. +44 7835 44 85 12 
 
General Manager    Mr Douglas Kennedy 
      douglas.kennedy@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 11 
      Mob. +44 7802 47 92 84 
 
Import Manager    Mr Ivan Wilding 
      ivan.wilding@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.  +44 1394 76 30 13 
 
Imports - Deep sea    Mr Conor Stanley 
      conor.stanley@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 14 
       
      Mr Adam Goffin 
      adam.goffin@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 15 
 
Imports - WEC SPM   Mr Ben Wells 
      ben.wells@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 17 
 
      Ms Alexandria Whyte 
      alex.whyte@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.  +44 1394 76 30 18 
 
      Mrs Valerie Varley 
      valerie.varley@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 20 
 
 

 
 

 



Exports -  Deep sea    Mr Terry Sutton 
      terry.sutton@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 29 
 
Exports - WEC SPM   Mr Martyn Gregory 
      martyn.gregory@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.  +44 1394 76 30 31 
 
Container control    Mr Sean Calver 
      sean.calver@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 32 
 
Haulage     Mr Grant Carrington 
      grant.carrington@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 33 
 
      Mrs Tracey Bennett 
      tracey.bennett@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.    +44 1394 76 30 34  
 
Accounts     Mr Ashley Goodwin 
      ashley.goodwin@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 35 
 
      Mr Richard Sheppard 
      richard.sheppard@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.  +44 1394 76 30 36 
 
Southern sales    Mr Michael Johnson 
      michael.johnson@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel.  +44 1394 76 30 37 
 
      
Customer Service Representative Mrs Gill Ryan 
      gill.ryan@uk.weclines.com 
      Tel. +44 1394 76 30 38 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
	


